NP -6111 -JH3  Fanless , Low power consumption
8 x USB, 2 x CAN Bus, 8 x DI, 8 x DO
Automation PC
Features
2 x Intel GbE LAN controller
8 x USB on the front, 1 x USB2.0 on board  for USB dongle
4 x RS232/485，RS485 support auto flow control
8 x isolated DI, 8 x isolated DO

2 NP-6111-JH3
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Parts  Description
DDR3L  Memory  DDR3L-1333MHz: 4GB, 8GB
DDR4 Memory  DDR4-2400MHz: 4GB,  8GB, 16GB
mSATA  SSD  64GB, 128GB, 256GB, 512GB, 1TB
Wifi  Set miniPCIE WIFI Set (7260 series) ,Cylindrical antenna
3G/4G  Module  mini PCIE: EC20, EG25, EC25
Mount Option  DIN-Rail
Options
Interfaces
Note: If some optional parts are offered with the system, additional system certificates may be required in certain regions/countries.
         Please contact CCEST for certificate compliance.
Part No.  Product  Description
6070200078  NP-6111-JH3-J1900 CPU:J1900,RAM:NULL, mSATA: NULL, 4 x COM(RS232/485  selectable）, 2 x LAN,
 1 x USB3.0, 7 x USB2.0, DVI-D, 8 x DI, 8 x DO , DC12~24V Power input
6070200114  NP-6111-JH3-E3845 CPU:E3845,RAM:NULL, mSATA: NULL, 4 x COM(RS232/485  selectable）, 2 x LAN,
 1 x USB3.0, 7 x USB2.0, DVI-D, 8 x DI, 8 x DO , DC12~24V Power input
6070200179  NP-6111-JH3-J3455 CPU:J3455,RAM:NULL, mSATA:  NULL, 4 x COM(RS232/485  selectable）, 2 x LAN,
 2 x USB3.0, 6 x USB2.0, DVI -D, 8 x DI, 8 x DO, DC12~24V Power input
6070200180  NP-6111-JH3-J6412 CPU:J6412,RAM:NULL, mSATA: NULL, 4 x COM(RS232/485  selectable）, 2 x LAN,
 2 x USB3.0, 6 x USB2.0, DVI -D, 8 x DI, 8 x DO, DC12~24V Power input
Power On Button
DVI-D
2 x GbE LAN